117
The MS2602A is a modern high-performance spectrum analyzer. It has
been designed to meet the needs of a new era of expanded use of
frequencies in the quasi-microwave band and the trend toward higher
performance and more digitized radio equipment.
The MS2602A covers frequencies between 100 Hz to 8.5 GHz, and can
analyze frequencies up to three to five times the higher harmonics range
of domestic digital cordless telephones (1.9 GHz), digital car phones

PTA (Option 04)
External control
Ordering Information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Main frame
MS2602A Spectrum Analyzer
Standard accessories
J0114A Coaxial cord, UG21D/U • RG-9A/U • UG-21D/U, 1 m: 1 pc
J0104A Coaxial cord, BNC-P • RG-55/U • N-P, 1 m: 1 pc
J0017F Power cord, 2.5 m: 1 pc
P0005 Memory card, 32 KB: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pcs
F0012 Fuse, 3.15 A: 2 pcs
W0653AE MS2602A operation manual: 1 copy
W0653BE MS2602A service manual: 1 copy
Options
MS2602A-01 Reference oscillator (stability: <5 x 10–9/day)
MS2602A-02 RS-232C interface (for GPIB 1 and RS-232C combination)
MS2602A-03 I/O port (for GPIB 1 and I/O combination)
MS2602A-04 PTA (with external JIS type PTA keyboard)
MS2602A-05 PTA (without external PTA keyboard)
Optional equipment and parts
MC3305A JIS Type PTA Keyboard
MC3306A ASCII Type PTA Keyboard
MH648A Pre-Amplifier